

On-Call BridgeDeck & Joint Repair - Division 4

Bid Tabs 3/24/15

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	B&L Const. Ent.		Applied Polymeric		Fulford & Jones	
				Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	5	EA	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
2	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	5	EA	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
3	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (1" WDE OR LESS)	1000	LF	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$23.00	\$23,000.00
4	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (1" TO 2" WDE)	500	LF	\$26.00	\$13,000.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00
5	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (GREATER THAN 2" WDE)	100	LF	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
6	EVAZOTE JOINT REPLACEMENT	1000	LF	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$44.00	\$44,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00
7	SYNTHETIC RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT SEAL (1" – 2" WIDTH)	500	LF	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$62.00	\$31,000.00	\$48.00	\$24,000.00
8	SYNTHETIC RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT SEAL (2" – 3.5" WIDTH)	100	LF	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$71.00	\$7,100.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
9	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE	100	CF	\$495.00	\$49,500.00	\$462.00	\$46,200.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00
10	ASPHALT JOINT REPAIR/ REPLACEMENT (20"-24" WDE, W PLATE)	500	LF	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$109.00	\$54,500.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00
11	REPAIR, REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE AT BRIDGE JOINT	10	CF	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$475.00	\$4,750.00
12	CONCRETE/ASPHALT DECK REPAIR	100	CF	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$199.00	\$19,900.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
13	SWEEPING BRIDGE AND CLEANING OUT WEEPHOLES	200	LF	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
14	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (2-LANE, 2-WAY ROADWAY)	10	EA	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00
15	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	10	EA	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$13,500.00
16	LANE CLOSURE SHIFT (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	10	EA	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
17	NIGHTTIME TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00
				\$233,720.00		\$283,500.00		\$305,450.00	